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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Monday, 3 July Supervisory Board ECB 

Tuesday, 4 July Supervisory Board ECB 

 Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 5 July Banking Industry Dialogue ECB 

 Meeting with supervised entity ECB 

 Governing Council ECB 

Monday, 10 July Meeting with supervised entity ECB 

 Meeting with Member of the German Parliament, Mr Carsten 
Schneider, and Secretary for Economic Affairs, Science and 
Digital Society of the State of Thuringia, Mr Georg Maier, on 
regulatory topics 

ECB 

 Meeting with supervised entity ECB 

Tuesday, 11 July Executive Board ECB 

Monday, 17 July Meeting with supervised entity ECB 

Tuesday, 18 July Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 19 July Governing Council ECB 

Thursday, 20 July Governing Council ECB 

 Supervisory Board ECB 

Friday, 21 July Supervisory Board ECB 

 Steering Committee ECB 

Monday, 24 July Meeting with KPMG, on regulatory and supervisory issues ECB 

 Meeting with KfW Group, on regulatory issues ECB 
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Tuesday, 25 July Executive Board ECB 

 Meeting with media ECB 

Wednesday, 26 July Meeting with Chair of the German Parliament’s Finance 
Committee, Ms Ingrid Arndt-Brauer, on European and regulatory 
topics 

Berlin 

 Meeting with Association of German Banks (Bankenverband), on 
regulatory and supervisory topics 

Berlin 

 Event to mark centenary of women’s suffrage, organised by 
German Women Lawyers Association (djb) and German Ministry 
of Justice and Consumer Protection – speech on “100 years of 
women’s suffrage – gender equality, freedom and democracy” 

Berlin 

Thursday, 27 July Meeting with Association for Financial Markets in Europe 
(AFME), on regulatory and supervisory topics  

ECB 

 


